
 

PURCHASE ORDER 

Columbia Pulp 
 

P.O. NO. 17-0005 

DATE: OCTOBER 9, 2017 

164 East Main Street 

Dayton, WA 99328 

Phone 509-288-4892  

[email] 

 

 

VENDOR Warren & Baerg Manufacturing, Inc. 

39950 Road 108 

Dinuba, CA 93618 

Contact:  Mary Villarreal 

Phone:  559-591-6790 

Email:  mary@warrenbaerg.com 

SHIP 
TO 

Ralph Raymond 

Columbia Pulp 

1351 Highway 261 

Starbuck, WA 99328 

253-468-8722 

 

SHIPPING METHOD SHIPPING TERMS DELIVERY DATE 

Via Truck Ex-Works – Prepay shipping & add  

 

QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION JOB UNIT PRICE LINE TOTAL 

This is Amendment No. 1 to this purchase order.  The original 

purchase order and all of its attachments are incorporated into this 

amendment by reference.  

   

  

Incorporating changes to the Bale 

feed Conveyor, Inclined feed 

Conveyor, Adjustable Leveler, 

And Electrical System as outlined on 

Warren & Baerg Change Order No. 1 

dated December 12, 2017 (attached) 

   

  Original Purchase Order Amount   $830,027.00 

  Change Order No. 1   192,148.00 

  New Purchase Order Amount   $1,022,175.00 

 
Payment terms are modified to provide for 

adjustments of progress payments for changes. 
   

1 1 
Bale Feed Conveyor, 40” wide x 44’ 

long 
   

1 2 Grinder Model G240-26-400, 900 rpm    

1 3 Conveyor. 48” wide x 44’ long    

1 4 Metering Bin 8’ wide x 48’ long    

1 5 Conveyor 48” wide x 102’ long    

1 6 Dividing Y with actuator    

1 7 Air System    

1 8 Electrical MCC Panel    

 
All above equipment per Warren & Baerg 

Manufacturing proposal dated September 25, 2017. 
   

      










